
 

The National Small Industries Corporation Ltd. 
(A Govt. of India Enterprise) 

NSIC Bhawan, Okhla Industrial Estate,  
New Delhi – 110020 

Dated: 15.01.2022 
 

Corrigendum No.2 
 
Sub. : Selection of Executing Agency (EA) For Project Development, Monitoring 
and Control for the Construction of Workshop Shed at NSIC Technical Services 
Centre (NTSC), Tigaon Road, Neemka, Faridabad-121 004 
 
Tender Ref. No. SIC/HO/TECH./NTSC-NEEMKA/2019-20/Vol.-II Dated: 17.12.2021 
 
In continuation to Corrigendum No. 1 regarding extension of date of submission of 
tenders, it is hereby informed that due to prevailing COVID-19 situation, the due date 
of submission of completed tenders is further extended from 17.01.2022                                     
upto 03.00 PM to 21.01.2022 (Friday) upto 03.00 PM. The technical bids shall be 
opened on the same day i.e. on 21.01.2022 (Friday) at 03.30 PM. Blank Request for 
Proposal (RFP) document can be downloaded from NSIC website and CPP Portal 
upto 21.01.2022. 
 
This corrigendum shall form a part of RFP/ Bid Document. Other details/ terms & 
conditions of the RFP document shall remain unchanged. 
 

 
 

          -Sd.- 
(Navin Chopra) 

Chief General Manager-SG (MIS) 
NSIC, Head Office 


